Kalyanika
Public School

(A UNIVERSAL DYNAMIC GURUKULAM)
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Madana, Pendra Road, GPM (C.G.)
www.maakalyanikapendra.org




Date
11.04.24
14.04.24
17.04.24
21.04.24
06.05.24 to
15.06.24
17.07.24
06.08.24
19.08.24
26.08.24
16.09.24
02.10.24
12.10.24
28.10.24 to
06.11.24
15.11.24
18.12.24
25.12.24
29.12.24 to
03.01.25
10.02.25
26.02.25
14.03.25

=

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-25

Day
Thu
Sun
Wed
Sun
Mon to
Mon
Wed
Tue
Mon
Mon
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon to
Wed
Fri
Wed
Wed
Thu to
Sat
Mon
Wed
Fri

HOLIDAY LIST

Holidays
Id-Ul-Fiter
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Ram Navami
Mahaveer Jayanti

Summer Vacations

Muharram

Haritalika Teej

Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi)
Krishna Janamashtami
Ed-A-Milad

Gandhi Jayanti

Dusshera

Diwali & CG Foundation Day
Guru Nanak Jayanti

Guru Ghasidas Jayanti

X-Mas day

Winter Vacations

School & GPM Foundation Day
Mabhashivratri

Holi



—
)\ SPECIAL DAYS (Observation cum Celebration)
Date Day Working days
22.07.24 Mon Guru Purnima
03.08.24 Sat School Foundation Day (Only KKSN Amarkantak)
15.08.24 Thu Independence Day
05.09.24 Thu Teacher’s Day
[ | 07.0924 Sat Ganesh Chaturthi
v 30.11.24 Sat Science Exhibition/Fun Fair/Annual Function
™ S 02.12.24 Mon National Pollution Prevention Day
23.12.24 & 24-12-24 Mon&Tue Annual Sports
23.01.25 Thu Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti \
26.01.25 Sun Republic Day -
-~
P.T.M. DETAILS i
Date Day Working days
10.08.24 Sat Ist PTM In the Classes -Periodic Test -1 Result
05.10.24 Sat 2nd PTM  In the Classes - Half Yearly Exam Result
07.12.24 Sat 3rd PTM  In the Classes -Periodic Test -2 Result
2nd Week of March  4th PTM Annual Exam Result Day

EXAM DATES DETAIL 2024-25

Date Nur.to8th 9th 10th 11th 12th
23.07.24t029.07.24 | PT-1 PT-1 PT-1 UT-1 UT-1
09.09.241t023.09.24 | Term-1 | Term-1 | Term-1 Half Yearly | Half Yearly
18.11.241t023.11.24 | PT-2 PT-2 PT-2 UT-2 UT-2
10.12.24t0 19.12.24 | - - 1st Pre-Board - 1st Pre-Board
09.01.25t0 17.01.25 | - - 2nd Pre-Board - 2nd Pre-Board
13.02.251t027.02.25 | Term-2 | Term-2 | CBSE Board Exam.| Annual CBSE Board Exam.

24" December 2024 (Nur to 9" & 11™)

SYLLABUS COMPLETION - 25 November 2024 (10" & 12")
/

~ New Session (2025-26) will start from 17" March 2025 A2
/)
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